
 
Specialising in  

Student Enrichment Programmes and Coaching 
(Kindy, Prep, Primary, Secondary to Senior) 

Scholarships, Entrance Exam & Public Exam Preparation 
Term and School Holiday Programmes 

 
 

 

    Principal Campus: 2008 Logan Road 
 Upper Mt Gravatt, QLD 4122 
 

            Mailing Address: P. O. Box 6316 
  Upper Mt Gravatt, QLD 4122 
 
 

 

          Campuses:  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

For enrolments & enquiries 
 

 

  Office Hours 
 

               

             Monday: 9:00am – 12:00pm   /  Tuesday – Saturday: 9:00am – 5:00pm 
 

 
 
 

              (07) 3343 1883      
 

 

    www.north-shore.com.au          queensland@north-shore.com.au 

 

WEEKDAY TERM 1 SCHEDULE 2026 
 
 

27th January – 2nd April 
(Excluding School Holidays) 

 

(MacGregor / Mango Hill / Robertson) 

Saturday: 
 

♦ Upper Mt Gravatt 
♦ Forest Lake 
♦ Indooroopilly 
♦ Southport 
♦ Springfield 
♦ Wavell Heights 

Sunday: 
 

♦ Calamvale 
♦ Jindalee 
♦ Kelvin Grove 
♦ North Lakes 
 

Weekday: 
 

♦ Upper Mt Gravatt 
♦ Kenmore 
♦ MacGregor 
♦ Mango Hill 
♦ Robertson 
♦ Robina 
♦ Southport 



 
 

Level 

  
 

Course 

  
 

Start / End 
Date 

  
 

Time 

 

No. Of 
Lessons 

 

 

Fees / 
Lesson 

 

 

Fees/ 
Term 

  
(Age) 
5 yrs 

( 2 Hrs ) 

  
PRE-PREP 
English / Maths – Reading / Phonetics 

  
 
 

27/01 - 31/03 (Tue) 
 

29/01 - 02/04 (Thurs) 
 

 
3:30 – 5:30 (MC) 
3:30 – 5:30 (RS) 
4:00 – 6:00 (MH) 

  
10 

  
  

$65 

  
  

$650 

  
(Age) 
5 yrs+ 

( 3 Hrs ) 

  
PREP 
English / Maths – Reading / Phonetics 

27/01 - 02/04 (Tue/Thurs) 
 

29/01 - 02/04 (Thurs) 

 

3:30 – 5:00 (MC) 
3:30 – 6:00 (RS) 
4:00 – 7:00 (MH) 

 
10 

  
  

$78 

  
  

$780 

 

1 
(3 Hrs) 

  
 

FASTRAIN - English & Maths 
(Grammar / Vocabulary / Basic Writing / 
Problem Solving / General Ability) 
  

27/01 - 02/04 (Tue/Thurs) 
 

29/01 - 02/04 (Thurs) 

  
3:30 – 5:00 (MC) 
3:30 – 6:00 (RS) 
4:00 – 7:00 (MH) 

  
  
10 

  
  

$78 

  
  

$780 

 

2 
(3 Hrs) 

  
  
 

FASTRAIN - English & Maths 
(Grammar / Vocabulary / Basic Writing / 
Problem Solving / General Ability) 
  

27/01 - 02/04 (Tue/Thurs) 
 

29/01 - 02/04 (Thurs) 

  
3:30 – 5:00 (MC) 
3:30 – 6:00 (RS) 
4:00 – 7:00 (MH) 

  

10 

  
  

$78 

  
  

$780 

 
3 

(3.5 Hrs) 
  

  
 

FASTRAIN (EXTENDED) 
English & Maths 
(Grammar / Vocabulary /  
Problem Solving / Thinking Skills) 
Plus Creative Writing 

27/01 - 02/04 (Tue/Thurs) 
 

29/01 - 02/04 (Thurs) 

 
3:30 – 5:30 (MC) 
3:30 – 6:30 (RS) 
4:00 – 7:30 (MH) 

  

 
10 

  

 
$89 

  

 
$890 

 

3 
(3 Hrs) 

  
  

  
 

FASTRAIN - English & Maths 
(Grammar / Vocabulary /  
Problem Solving / Thinking Skills) 

27/01 - 02/04 (Tue/Thurs) 
 

29/01 - 02/04 (Thurs) 

  
3:30 – 5:00 (MC) 
3:30 – 6:00 (RS) 
4:00 – 7:00 (MH) 

 
10 

  
 

$80 

  
 

$800 

 
4 

(3.5 Hrs) 
  

 

FASTRAIN (EXTENDED) 
English & Maths 
(Grammar / Vocabulary /  
Problem Solving / Thinking Skills) 
Plus Creative Writing 

 

27/01 - 02/04 (Tue/Thurs) 
 

29/01 - 02/04 (Thurs) 

 
 

3:30 – 5:30 (MC) 
3:30 – 6:30 (RS) 
4:00 – 7:30 (MH) 
  

  
  
 

10 
  

  

 
 $89 

  

 
$890 

 
4 

(3 Hrs) 

  
 

FASTRAIN - English & Maths 
(Grammar / Vocabulary /  
Problem Solving / Thinking Skills) 
  

27/01 - 02/04 (Tue/Thurs) 
 

29/01 - 02/04 (Thurs) 

 
3:30 – 5:00 (MC) 
3:30 – 6:00 (RS) 
4:00 – 7:00 (MH) 

  
  
10 

  
  

$80 

  
  

$800 

 
5 

(3.5 Hrs) 
  

  
 

FASTRAIN (EXTENDED) 
English & Maths 
(Grammar / Vocabulary /  
Problem Solving / Thinking Skills) 
Plus Creative Writing 

27/01 - 02/04 (Tue/Thurs) 
 

29/01 - 02/04 (Thurs) 

 
 

3:30 – 5:30 (MC) 
3:30 – 6:30 (RS) 
4:00 – 7:30 (MH) 

  
  
  
10 

  
  
  

$89 

  
 
  

$890 

 
5 

(3 Hrs) 

  
  

 

FASTRAIN - English & Maths 
(Grammar / Vocabulary /  
Problem Solving / Thinking Skills) 
  

27/01 - 02/04 (Tue/Thurs) 
 

29/01 - 02/04 (Thurs) 

 
3:30 – 5:00 (MC) 
3:30 – 6:00 (RS) 
4:00 – 7:00 (MH) 

  

 
10 

  

 
$80 

 
 

$800 

All courses are subject to availability and lesson time may vary 

Accelerated Primary FASTRAIN Programmes (Prep - Level 6) Effective Tuition! Proven Performance!  



  
 

Level 

  
 

Course 
 

Start / End 
Date 

  
 

Time 

 

No. Of 
Lessons 

 
 

Fees / 
Lesson 

 

Fees/ 
Term 

 
 

6 
(1 Hr) 

EXAM PREPARATION 
(Fastrain Student Only) 

27/01 - 31/03 (Tue) 
 

29/01 - 02/04 (Thurs) 

5:00 – 6:00 (MC) 
6:00 – 7:00 (RS) 
7:00 – 8:00 (MH) 

10 

 

 
$46 

 

 
$460 

 
6 

(3.5 Hrs) 

FASTRAIN (EXTENDED) 
English / Maths 
(Grammar / Vocabulary /  
Problem Solving / General Ability) 
Plus Creative Writing 

27/01 - 02/04 (Tue/Thurs) 
 

29/01 - 02/04 (Thurs) 

 

3:30 – 5:30 (MC) 
3:30 – 6:30 (RS) 
4:00 – 7:30 (MH) 

 
10 
  

  
 

 
$89 

  
 

 
$890 

 
6 

(3 Hrs) 
  

 
FASTRAIN - English & Maths  
(Grammar / Vocabulary /  
Problem Solving / General Ability) 

 

27/01 - 02/04 (Tue/Thurs) 
 

29/01 - 02/04 (Thurs) 

 
 

3:30 – 5:00 (MC) 
3:30 – 6:00 (RS) 
4:00 – 7:00 (MH) 

  

 
10 

  

 
$80 

  

 
$800 

All courses are subject to availability and lesson time may vary 

Please Note: 

 
Term 2 commences the week beginning 

 

 18th April 2026 

 

Special 
Training 

Homework Help  

available on:  
 

www.north-shore.com.au 

 
Student Login 

 
Online Live Chat 


