





#### "Academic Coaching that Works!"

### WEEKDAY TERM 1 SCHEDULE 2026

 $27^{th}$  January  $-2^{nd}$  April (Excluding School Holidays)

(MacGregor / Mango Hill / Robertson)

## Specialising in

Student Enrichment Programmes and Coaching (Kindy, Prep, Primary, Secondary to Senior) Scholarships, Entrance Exam & Public Exam Preparation Term and School Holiday Programmes

**Principal Campus:** 2008 Logan Road

**Upper Mt Gravatt, QLD 4122** 

**Mailing Address:** P. O. Box 6316

**Upper Mt Gravatt, QLD 4122** 

#### **Campuses: Saturday:**

- ♦ Upper Mt Gravatt ♦ Calamvale
- ♦ Forest Lake
- ♦ Indooroopilly
- ♦ Southport
- Springfield
- ♦ Wavell Heights

#### **Sunday:**

- **♦** Jindalee
- ♦ Kelvin Grove
- ♦ North Lakes

#### Weekday:

- ♦ Upper Mt Gravatt
- **♦** Kenmore
- ♦ MacGregor
- ♦ Mango Hill
- ♦ Robertson
- ♦ Robina
- ♦ Southport

## For enrolments & enquiries

**Office Hours** 

Monday: 9:00am - 12:00pm / Tuesday - Saturday: 9:00am - 5:00pm

(07) 3343 1883



) www.north-shore.com.au







# Year 2026 Term 1 Schedule



#### Accelerated Primary FASTRAIN Programmes (Prep - Level 6) Effective Tuition! Proven Performance!

Level	Course	START / END DATE	Тіме	No. Of Lessons	FEES / LESSON	FEES/ TERM
(Age) 5 yrs ( 2 Hrs )	PRE-PREP English / Maths – Reading / Phonetics	27/01 - 31/03 (Tue) 29/01 - 02/04 (Thurs)	3:30 – 5:30 (MC) 3:30 – 5:30 (RS) 4:00 – 6:00 (MH)	10	\$65	\$650
(Age) 5 yrs+ ( 3 Hrs )	PREP English / Maths – Reading / Phonetics	27/01 - 02/04 (Tue/Thurs) 29/01 - 02/04 (Thurs)	3:30 – 5:00 (MC) 3:30 – 6:00 (RS) 4:00 – 7:00 (MH)	10	\$78	\$780
1 (3 Hrs)	FASTRAIN - English & Maths (Grammar / Vocabulary / Basic Writing / Problem Solving / General Ability)	27/01 - 02/04 (Tue/Thurs) 29/01 - 02/04 (Thurs)	3:30 – 5:00 (MC) 3:30 – 6:00 (RS) 4:00 – 7:00 (MH)	10	\$78	\$780
2 (3 Hrs)	FASTRAIN - English & Maths (Grammar / Vocabulary / Basic Writing / Problem Solving / General Ability)	27/01 - 02/04 (Tue/Thurs) 29/01 - 02/04 (Thurs)	3:30 – 5:00 (MC) 3:30 – 6:00 (RS) 4:00 – 7:00 (MH)	10	\$78	\$780
<b>3</b> (3.5 Hrs)	FASTRAIN (EXTENDED) English & Maths (Grammar / Vocabulary / Problem Solving / Thinking Skills) Plus Creative Writing	27/01 - 02/04 (Tue/Thurs) 29/01 - 02/04 (Thurs)	3:30 – 5:30 (MC) 3:30 – 6:30 (RS) 4:00 – 7:30 (MH)	10	\$89	\$890
3 (3 Hrs)	FASTRAIN - English & Maths (Grammar / Vocabulary / Problem Solving / Thinking Skills)	27/01 - 02/04 (Tue/Thurs) 29/01 - 02/04 (Thurs)	3:30 – 5:00 (MC) 3:30 – 6:00 (RS) 4:00 – 7:00 (MH)	10	\$80	\$800
<b>4</b> (3.5 Hrs)	FASTRAIN (EXTENDED) English & Maths (Grammar / Vocabulary / Problem Solving / Thinking Skills) Plus Creative Writing	27/01 - 02/04 (Tue/Thurs) 29/01 - 02/04 (Thurs)	3:30 – 5:30 (MC) 3:30 – 6:30 (RS) 4:00 – 7:30 (MH)	10	\$89	\$890
4 (3 Hrs)	FASTRAIN - English & Maths (Grammar / Vocabulary / Problem Solving / Thinking Skills)	27/01 - 02/04 (Tue/Thurs) 29/01 - 02/04 (Thurs)	3:30 – 5:00 (MC) 3:30 – 6:00 (RS) 4:00 – 7:00 (MH)	10	\$80	\$800
5 (3.5 Hrs)	FASTRAIN (EXTENDED) English & Maths (Grammar / Vocabulary / Problem Solving / Thinking Skills) Plus Creative Writing	27/01 - 02/04 (Tue/Thurs) 29/01 - 02/04 (Thurs)	3:30 – 5:30 (MC) 3:30 – 6:30 (RS) 4:00 – 7:30 (MH)	10	\$89	\$890
5 (3 Hrs)	FASTRAIN - English & Maths (Grammar / Vocabulary / Problem Solving / Thinking Skills)	27/01 - 02/04 (Tue/Thurs) 29/01 - 02/04 (Thurs)	3:30 – 5:00 (MC) 3:30 – 6:00 (RS) 4:00 – 7:00 (MH)	10	\$80	\$800

All courses are subject to availability and lesson time may vary







Level	Course	START / END DATE	Тіме	No. OF Lessons	FEES / LESSON	FEES/ TERM
6 (1 Hr)	EXAM PREPARATION (Fastrain Student Only)  Special Fastraining Training	27/01 - 31/03 (Tue) 29/01 - 02/04 (Thurs)	5:00 – 6:00 (MC) 6:00 – 7:00 (RS) 7:00 – 8:00 (MH)	10	\$46	\$460
6 (3.5 Hrs)	FASTRAIN (EXTENDED) English / Maths (Grammar / Vocabulary / Problem Solving / General Ability) Plus Creative Writing	27/01 - 02/04 (Tue/Thurs) 29/01 - 02/04 (Thurs)	3:30 – 5:30 (MC) 3:30 – 6:30 (RS) 4:00 – 7:30 (MH)	10	\$89	\$890
<b>6</b> (3 Hrs)	FASTRAIN - English & Maths (Grammar / Vocabulary / Problem Solving / General Ability)	27/01 - 02/04 (Tue/Thurs) 29/01 - 02/04 (Thurs)	3:30 – 5:00 (MC) 3:30 – 6:00 (RS) 4:00 – 7:00 (MH)	10	\$80	\$800

All courses are subject to availability and lesson time may vary



## Please Note:

Term 2 commences the week beginning 18th April 2026